MaRe in cm
1/2
Oberweite:
Liange ab
Schulter:

Armel Linge:

S
55,00 cm

70,00 cm

76,00 cm

M
57,00 cm

72,00 cm

78,00 cm

L
60,00 cm

73,00 cm

81,00 cm

XL
63,00 cm

74,00 cm

82,00 cm

XXL
67,00 cm

76,00 cm

84,00 cm

3XL
70,00 cm

77,00 cm

86,00 cm

4axL
74,00 cm

80,00 cm

88,00 cm

5XL
80,00 cm

85,00 cm

90,00 cm



